1
Longo is a modular system consisting of sofas and operative managerial desks,
which function in a multi-faceted manner. Longo provides storage solutions
(cabinets, libraries), accessories and sound absorbing panels that are decoratively
unified to inspire an enlivening environment.
The configuration of Longo stems from a solid extruded aluminium structure on
which we attach the cast iron legs to achieve the desired environment, while always
maintaining  a unitary visual concept.

Price list
Combination of models / finishes 7
How to order desks with access to wiring 8
How to code a reference 9
Individual operating tables · Width 800 mm 10
Contract table · Width 600 mm 11
Coffee table · Height 320 mm 11
Double & Progression tables · Width 1600 mm 12
Meeting tables · Width 1000 mm 13
Tables with file support · Width 800 mm 14
Storage unit for desk with cabinet support 15
Meeting tables · Width 1200 mm 16
Meeting tables · Width 1400 mm 17
Meeting tables · Width 1600 mm 18
Available complements 20
Electrification channels 22
Desk mounted screens 27
2
LM1A061616C
LM1G021616C
LM1A053216C
LM1G013216C
LM1A041616C
LM1G011616C
LM1A011380C LM1B011366C LM1B051366A
LM1B019090C LM1B059090A
LM1A011680C LM1A011880C
LM1F012010C
LM1E111880C
LM1E112010C
LM1G011612C LM1G012212C LM1G012412C
LM1G012613C
LM1G013212C LM1G021612C
LM1G021313CLM1G011313C
TF TF TFQF QF QF
RF RF RF
TR TR TRQR QR QR
RR RR RR
TL TL TLQL QL QL
RL RL RL
TF TF TFQF QF QFRF RF RF
TF
QF RF
TR
QR RR
TL PC
QL QC RL RC
TF TFQR QRRR RRTR TRQF QFRF RF
PC PC PC PC PCQC QC QC QC QCRC RC RC RC RC
PCPCPC QCQCQC RCRCRC
PCPCPC QCQCQC RCRCRC
OPERATIVE TABLES METAL LONGO INDEX FINISHES
3
Longo / Metal  ·  Operative tables Solutions Price List  ·  Furniture & Chairs
Management desks and meeting tables · Width 1000 mm Tables with file support · Width 800 mm · Reversible auxiliary Cabinet
Meeting tables · Width 1200 mm
Meeting tables · Width 1320 mm
Meeting tables · Width 1600 mm
Straight desks · Width 800 mm Contract desks Coffee tables · Height 320 mm
Twin, bench and progressive desks · Witdh 1600 mm
Desks and separate storage units
1320 mm 1320 mm 1320 mm900 mm 900 mm1600 mm
160
0